04 February 1993 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:13:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 OFLU(6)
2 BATURALP(1)
3 ARTEMS(3)
4 MUTISCAN(4)
5 HAYDAR 4(5)
6 ALTORUN(8)
7 OLEY*(2)
8 UGUR PASA(9)
9 ALTEZCAN*(10)

10 KARDELEN(11)
11 GULDESTE*(7)

12 ASLAN.15(12)

Age
4yochh

4yogrh
4yo chm
4yogrh
4yochh
4yochh
4yo chm
4yogrh
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yogrm

4yochh

Sire

UMUT.2 - MEBRIKE70
SADUN- MENCULE 32
UMUT.2 - ZAFIRE10
SA'D23 - CAHDE 59
ULUDAG.1 - NEAVE40
BAHADR 1 - SEYYARE40
UMUT.2 - CAHDE63
UGURBEY - GUFRE29
OzUSAN- SEYYARE37
BODRUM- ZEHRA .98
TULRAB - GUFRE37

UVUT.2 - MBBRKEGS

58
58
56,5
58
58
58
56,5
58
56,5
56,5
56,5

58

Race Result

1)33¢
1)74

Weight
AARICI

KYILDIZ
I.ESER
MALTUNBAS
ABIRDAL

. GULBUDAK
R.MANAV
T.ADISEN
AATCI
H.YUCE
SiBis

S.BOYRAZ

OPENDH

2)13%
2)34%

Jockey
MUR. YAZICI

HUS. AYIK

YAS. KEYKUBAT
NAZ. BAYRAM

FAR. KAVCIN

SEL. RUMELLILI

Y. ERC. UNDEY
ERD. KALKANDELEN
M G DRAVIALI

A CEN. ARIKAN
OzD. ATVAN

ALP. BULGURCUOGLU

Owner
MTOPCUOGLU

MDINGER
C.OZDIL

AKOYUNCU

ANHING

E.SOGUTLU

MLAGIN

O.TUNADOR

i.DINGER

1600 Fiber Sand

3)7¢
3)14%

Time

1,50

Trainer

1.56.36
15725 7,10
15728 33,00
15788 1595
15828 12,30
1.58.92 66,00
1.59.00 64,40
15912 445
20040 23,95
20100 19,95
20232 5180

20248 845

izmir Racecourse (10th Day)

4)3+%
4)1t

Win PSF St Margin
6

1

10

1"

12

Late Start RT



